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Name

Davies, H
Stevens, T
Gray, J
Tong, W
Foreman, J
Hurley, A
Jah, M
England, R
Ellis, J
Zanchi, J
Illius, R
Corfield, G
Derry, J
Grimm, N
Thom, K

Littler, A
Pasquier, W
Clarke, S
Cross, D
Hudson, CJ

Larrue, O
Camp, M
Hudson, C
McManus, B
St Aubyn, N
Sheldon, S
Dougan, M
Cooke, F
Elliott, J
Camp, D
Belsey, K
Drew, S
Walker, D
Stevens, R
Dunn, O
Hamilton, A
Mitchard, M

Class

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

CSR Winter League 2017-2018

Oct AM OctPM OctPM 2 NovAM NovPM Dec AM DecPM JanAM JanPM Feb AM Feb PM

56.93

74.45
100.00
54.74

100.00

90.38
94.14
100.00
97.07
94.98

92.47
92.89

87.87
80.75

82.85
91.21
84.52
88.28
92.47

100.00

80.30
93.94
87.88

78.79

100.00

97.75
93.26
97.75
98.88
97.75

89.33
98.31

100.00
88.76

88.20
92.13
78.65
87.64
74.72

74.80

66.67
100.00
85.37

100.00

97.84
95.69
94.40
93.53
93.97

88.79
90.95

77.59
96.55

92.67
88.36
82.33
82.33
92.24

78.57
62.50
75.89

100.00

100.00

99.08
98.16
95.39
91.71
95.39
94.93
88.48
97.70
94.47
92.63

88.48

93.09
100.00
92.63
96.31

97.87
100.00
89.36

100.00

100.00
96.95
87.80
89.63
67.07
75.00
78.05
79.88
87.80
80.49

98.78

65.24
78.05
84.76
71.34

79.87
79.19
51.68

61.74
100.00

100.00

97.81
97.81
100.00
96.05
87.28
92.54
94.30
90.35
89.47

91.67
92.98
85.09
82.46

85.09

90.54
100.00
54.05

41.89
93.24

36.49
32.43
24.32
16.22

99.31
94.44
95.14
89.58
90.97
93.75
93.06
88.89
100.00

80.56
87.50
90.28
96.53
92.36
93.75

92.86
98.81
21.43
100.00
55.95

70.24

100.00
3.77

97.28
95.11
96.20
92.39
99.46
94.57
98.91
93.48
100.00
89.67
93.48
92.93
83.15
89.13
83.70
94.02
88.59

97.46
83.90
45.76
100.00
49.15

70.34

100.00
94.03

100.00
100.00
94.29
88.57
94.86
88.00
78.29
85.71
89.14
83.43
94.86
86.29
91.43
92.00
93.71
92.00
82.86

100.00
80.15
52.67

71.76
83.97

100.00
40.49

90.17
94.02
96.58
100.00
94.44
94.44
76.50
92.74
95.73
92.74
94.87
85.04
91.45
87.61
90.17

76.50

73.97
93.84
64.38

55.48
100.00

100.00
91.39

91.94
99.46
96.24
94.09
86.02
93.01
92.47
93.55
90.86
98.39
100.00
88.17
84.95
83.33
93.55

73.66

Apr 8
AM

81.03
33.62
100.00

54.31
77.59

34.48

100.00

98.22
92.89
100.00
82.67
80.00
95.56
95.11
83.56
88.44
88.44
83.11
94.22
99.56
92.89
78.67
84.44
82.22

Apr 8
PM

100.00
36.91
49.66

26.17
57.72

46.98

100.00

97.42
91.85
94.42
93.56
100.00
90.56
81.12
84.12
87.12
84.55

92.70
91.42
81.97
92.27
86.70
82.83

Apr 21
AM

57.89
68.42
52.63
100.00
68.42

89.47
84.21
63.16
47.37

100.00

85.19
40.74

94.29
100.00
94.29
80.00
88.57
88.57
82.86
77.14
85.71
91.43
88.57
88.57

80.00
45.71
71.43
45.71

Apr 21
PM

39.13
65.22
39.13
82.61
43.48

100.00
73.91
52.17
47.83

100.00

70.00
56.67

95.65
100.00
89.13
100.00
78.26
95.65
100.00
82.61
78.26
93.48
97.83
82.61

78.26
78.26
82.61
80.43

League
Points

918.20
832.03
710.42
676.55
644.81
612.52
330.05
239.59
115.33
95.19
78.79
36.49
32.43
24.32
16.22

1000.00
329.68
200.00
155.19

97.41

984.72
977.62
971.72
957.28
950.39
933.58
932.92
924.56
923.05
919.19
918.78
906.86
903.31
901.79
899.23
885.44
876.79



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

61
62
63
64

Spink, P
Blackwell, M
Seabrook, H
Joubel, Y
Raistrick, J
Dreyer, A
Handley, E
Chilvers, C
Tancock, C
Whiting, A
Morris, R
Cornish, P
Annan, M
Gurbutt, M
Chapple, B
Derenne, J
Vizard, M
Hinds, L
White, D
Aigueperse, O
Rowlands, J
Brook, A
Shaw, |
Jolliffe, S
Beasley, J
Vialle, D
Mcaleese, P
Allsop, P
Matthews, P
Harris, S
Keshavjee, Z
Delacour, C
Clements, J
Higgs, R
Jary, V
Zanchi, G
Chappell, M
Collins, L
Lee, M
Ambler, J
Cattell, A

Buckton, E
Marks, J

Dubosc, A
Cowley, D
Barrett, G
Newberry, A

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Practical
Practical

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

83.26
71.97
93.72
84.10
74.48
80.33
78.66
74.90
74.90
85.77
78.66
75.73
61.51
30.54
69.04

77.41

64.02
60.67

77.82

82.43

78.24

66.95

48.12

92.13
73.03
92.70
79.78
83.71
84.27
83.71
80.90
82.58
88.20
75.84
78.09
83.71
79.21
74.72

77.53

66.85
79.78

88.20

83.71

87.08

80.90

52.16
90.95
87.93
100.00
87.50
77.16
73.28
77.16
72.84
75.43
49.14
78.88
85.78
63.79
64.22

76.29

46.12
52.16

92.24

81.90

76.72

69.40

98.16
86.18
85.25
99.54
93.55
87.56
91.71

91.71
94.47
89.40
66.36
86.64
65.90
88.48
87.10

82.49
88.02
81.11
72.35
85.71
35.02

96.77

86.18

68.66

69.51
70.73
75.00
81.71
78.66
51.83
70.12

59.76
77.44
67.07
51.83
55.49
60.98
31.10
62.20

70.12
64.02
17.68
63.41
50.61
43.90

89.63

46.95

88.16
95.61
91.67

93.42
83.77
64.91
91.23
74.56
79.82
79.39
80.26
75.00
72.81
79.82
75.88
83.33

80.70
57.89
91.23

58.77
61.40

70.18

91.67
79.86
93.06

90.28
93.75
91.67
86.11
81.94
84.03
77.78
84.72
79.86
71.53
65.28
88.89
90.97

86.11
86.11
33.33
86.81

51.39
79.86

68.06

91.67

95.11
94.02
81.52
88.04
79.89
77.17
79.89
56.52
83.70
80.43
50.00
85.33
85.87
67.93

57.61
84.24
61.96
59.78
60.33
67.39
87.50
79.89

2.17
74.46
97.28
53.80
88.04

67.39

90.22

86.96

50.00

58.70

84.24

69.02

77.72

97.83

90.86
83.43
78.29
86.29
77.14
86.29
75.43
81.14
76.00
81.71
75.43
72.57
73.71
82.86

89.14
81.71
78.29
51.43
77.71
43.43
87.43
66.29
66.29
61.14
85.14
64.57
93.14

77.71
84.57
69.71
69.71

78.29

65.71
68.00

98.86

83.76
88.03

82.05
88.46
91.03
92.31
84.19
83.33
73.93
82.05
66.24
60.68
77.35

89.74
78.63
57.69
67.09
55.56
84.62
78.63
65.38
45.73

53.85
94.02

50.85
76.50

70.51
82.48
80.77
98.29
77.35

86.75
89.32

84.41
91.40

79.57
79.03
80.11
80.11
92.47
76.88
79.03
87.63
82.80
78.49
79.03

90.32
81.18
77.42
67.20
79.03
87.10
87.10
66.67
77.42

76.88
97.85

68.82

53.76

80.65

77.42
70.97

95.16
75.81

92.89

86.67
81.33
79.11
84.44
80.00
76.89
72.89

73.33
76.89
47.56

76.44
68.44

75.11

75.11

89.78

59.56

69.78

90.67

88.00
89.33

64.89

87.55

85.84
77.68
81.55
87.98
78.11
88.84
84.12

68.67
78.11
74.25

83.26
82.83

62.66

78.97

87.55

57.51

72.96

93.56

60.52

71.43
51.43
54.29
80.00
80.00
45.71
48.57
51.43
48.57
85.71
80.00
74.29
45.71
74.29
74.29
65.71
80.00

48.57
77.14
65.71

77.14
71.43

97.14

60.00

48.57

34.29

71.43

85.71

62.86

71.43

40.00

91.30
93.48
78.26
78.26
82.61
69.57
80.43
76.09
58.70
63.04
84.78
71.74
76.09
60.87
80.43
58.70
93.48

60.87
63.04
52.17

84.78
60.87

100.00

54.35

60.87

39.13

93.48

82.61

58.70

60.87

45.65

876.63
876.15
872.67
869.52
867.44
862.49
837.55
835.08
827.08
826.42
815.22
803.79
793.20
777.10
775.18
735.59
693.80
683.89
683.12
678.13
667.61
661.00
651.16
617.79
592.61
565.98
504.40
373.05
372.62
371.85
348.78
339.70
339.00
331.39
327.44
314.36
296.88
284.04
270.53
260.25
250.35

249.91
242.84

230.75
211.06
198.41
196.68



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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Green, D
Frankland, J
Cole, G
Robson, D
Booty, J
Monk, S
Hookings, D
Mansell, P
Madden, M
Villar, A
Clee, JL
Pullinger, M
Jurecka, R
Wattam, S
Whiting, C
Semikin, C
Barratt, M
Eden, R
Brown, MD
Nicholls, M
Lawton, M
Nicholls, G
Day, S
Jones, R
Brown, MA

Chapman, A
Greenaway, N
Cottrell, P
McChesney, D
Wade, R
Vale, C

Ellis, W
Wiltshire, S
Sanderson, D
Moran, D
Waters, A
Radcliffe, P
Boreham, B
Bailey, P
Ballard, C
Gunn, S
Morgan, R
Bennington, N
Bradley, M
Defreitas, A
Drummond, B

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

64.85

16.32
55.65

94.63
95.87
100.00
96.28
89.67
88.84
90.08
94.63
93.80
77.27
91.74

85.54
88.43
90.50
80.58
87.19
85.12
96.69
87.60
90.08

44.38

47.19
77.53

100.00
97.37
94.21
94.21
90.00
20.00
80.53
90.53
83.68
95.79
87.37

88.95
93.68
87.37
91.05
88.42
85.79
75.79
82.11
80.53

50.86

28.45

32.33

99.14
100.00
95.71
91.85
93.99
79.83
98.28
89.27
93.13
75.97
91.42

90.99
85.84
97.42
85.41
93.13
97.00
89.70
85.41

89.40

19.35

90.22
96.89

100.00
93.78
96.44
97.33
88.44
89.33
81.78
84.00
97.78
89.78
94.67
92.89
89.78
78.67
91.11
93.78
88.00
84.89

85.98

98.85
95.40

79.89
85.63
100.00
96.55
86.21
97.13
87.36
82.76
88.51
88.51
78.16
81.03
75.86
89.66
84.48
77.01
78.74
83.91

99.12

56.58

23.68

71.93

98.28
96.57
99.57
93.13
92.70
94.85
90.13
88.84
84.55
100.00
91.85
88.41
93.13
83.26
87.12
88.41
84.55
93.56
83.26
87.12
76.82

93.06

56.25

89.12
93.20
100.00

94.56
95.24
93.88
95.92
83.67
87.76
88.44
85.71
95.92
76.19
89.12
97.96
94.56
89.12
94.56
72.79
91.16

46.74
79.35

58.70

60.33

20.11

92.78
98.89
98.33
99.44
97.22
92.78
100.00
88.89
90.56
93.33
94.44
90.56
95.56
88.33
93.33
87.22

88.33
85.56
95.00
96.11

77.71

81.14

58.29

92.61
98.86
100.00
97.16
93.18
99.43
96.59
91.48
91.48
85.80
94.32
89.20
93.75
88.64
92.61
74.43

94.32
91.48
87.50
83.52

89.32

56.41

73.08

28.63

57.69

90.61
97.96
84.49
85.71
100.00
96.33
94.29
95.10
90.20
88.57
88.16
91.84
93.47
82.04
86.94
80.00
97.96
91.84
79.59
74.69
86.94

85.48

77.42

61.83

100.00
97.89
92.63
94.21
92.63
88.42
95.26
95.79
93.16
93.68
93.68
89.47
96.32
86.84
90.53
86.84

100.00
81.05
79.47
84.74
83.16

49.78

99.08
99.54
95.41
100.00
100.00
97.25
95.41
93.58

87.61
97.25
97.25

90.37
88.99
90.37

86.70
85.78
80.73

99.58
97.05
94.94
90.30
100.00
99.16
89.03
88.61
86.08
92.83
85.65
96.62

91.98
84.39
85.23

78.06
89.03
76.37

85.71

77.14

74.29

68.57

51.43
65.71
71.43

34.29

100.00
91.67
97.22
86.11
86.11

83.33
80.56
75.00
72.22
80.56
88.89

77.78
77.78
80.56
83.33
58.33
72.22
66.67
80.56

100.00

89.13

78.26

73.91

78.26
63.04
52.17

56.52

97.78
97.78
95.56
100.00
97.78

82.22
93.33
100.00
95.56
91.11
91.11

95.56
80.00
84.44
86.67
71.11
75.56
88.89
97.78

192.18
185.71
175.38
174.80
166.27
160.10
159.73
157.06
152.55
150.50
142.48
139.84
135.18
133.18
129.69
128.76
123.60
119.52
118.61
100.38

90.81

56.25

49.78

32.33

20.11

987.34
982.23
976.74
966.28
963.21
960.32
957.73
928.51
924.87
922.49
922.40
921.23
920.91
909.49
899.40
898.73
897.74
896.81
888.08
883.36
882.95



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Tasker, P
Randall, B
Page, S
Gordon, G
Slinn, P
Graham, F
Mcilwaine, D
East, SJ
Bentley, P
Ellis, G
Dewey, |
Burton, A
Allen, G
East, SB
Clarke, D
Jackson, C
Johnston, R
Boswell, D
de Lacy, A
Cookson, C
Gignal, M
Fox, G
Holt, D
Woolley, M
Cooper, S
Drewett, S
Chatfield, T
Carter, L
Marlowe, |
Cross, D
Ellis, M
Buckton, E
Stevens, AM
Plant, E
Collins, L
Hutchison, J
Beard, S
Dash, L
Lawrence, B
Williams, T
Clements, J
Atraghji, D
Hogarth, J
Hurley, A
Greenall, M
Stevens, AC
Daysh, W

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

85.12
80.17

77.69
80.99

86.36
85.95
72.31
93.80
86.36
95.45
76.03
78.93
80.17
78.10
74.38
76.03

74.79
52.48
66.53
71.07
86.78

57.44
82.64
68.18
66.12
44.63
90.50

74.79
72.31
70.25
88.43

42.98
40.50

80.58

88.42
85.26

80.00
80.53

85.26
82.63
73.68
77.89
76.32
80.53
53.68
76.84
86.32
67.89
88.42
74.21

58.42
62.11
37.89
76.32
92.11
53.16
75.26
53.16
70.53
52.63
84.21

86.32
64.74
85.79
67.89

68.42
65.79

75.79

96.57
84.12

84.98
82.40

79.40
90.56
75.54
96.14
94.42
90.99
86.27
82.83
80.26
79.83
87.12
76.82

76.82
75.54
72.10
62.66
84.55
76.39
79.83
68.67
68.67
70.82
36.05
84.55

81.12
59.66
88.84
80.26

57.08
52.36

84.98

90.67
83.11
87.11
81.78
84.00
96.89
90.22
96.89
79.56

78.22
96.00

87.11
68.00
88.00
78.67
73.78
77.33
83.11

79.11

84.00

83.11

69.78

46.67

61.33

32.44
79.11

73.33
53.33

79.56

72.89

79.31
81.03
69.54
71.84
91.95
69.54
63.79
74.71
84.48

71.26
85.63
79.31
66.09
91.38
64.37
63.79
74.14
66.67
41.95
56.90
71.84
74.14
45.98

37.93

36.78
72.41

68.97
36.21

66.09

71.84

65.52

84.98
90.13
90.13
96.14
84.55
85.41
57.08
84.98
78.54
80.69
83.69
95.28
80.26
81.12
80.26
84.12
80.69
79.40
61.37
73.39
81.55
67.38
69.96

88.41

62.23

88.41

71.24

72.10

62.66

88.41

54.94
74.68

89.80
90.48
93.20
85.03
75.51
87.07
85.03
85.71
78.91
80.95
66.67

81.63
88.44
82.99
88.44
73.47
76.87
85.03
79.59
76.87
80.95
80.95

19.73

85.71

46.26

76.87

63.27

93.88

57.14

83.33
84.44
100.00
95.00
89.44
96.67
78.89

81.67

83.89

78.33
92.78
68.89
88.33

81.11
75.56
78.89
77.22
78.89
61.11
70.00
75.00

86.67

69.44

74.44

62.78

61.11

46.11

63.33

83.89

38.89

80.00

69.44

80.11
82.39
92.05
88.07
90.34
96.02
88.07
90.34
70.45

91.48

89.20
75.00
77.27
77.84

82.95
79.55
69.32
72.73
73.30
65.91
76.70
84.66
82.95
75.00
64.20
66.48
69.89
78.41

79.55

65.34

91.48

43.75

83.52

84.09

91.43
89.39
81.22
87.76
83.27
74.29
89.39
68.16
73.88
80.00
79.59

79.59
80.82
80.00
63.67
73.88

77.55
67.76
73.06
71.84
68.98
62.45

79.18

80.82
64.08

40.00

65.71

71.84

74.29
73.47
80.82

90.61
62.45

89.47
90.00
86.84
87.89
85.26
89.47
85.79
83.16
80.53
84.21
79.47

91.58
77.89
79.47
77.37
88.42

79.47
77.37
61.58
76.32
85.26
52.63

84.74

81.05
58.95

66.84

75.26

73.16

74.21
85.79
86.32

87.89
76.32

86.24

83.94

77.52

85.78

95.87

75.69

81.19

87.61
66.51

76.15
85.32

62.84
58.26
47.71

55.05

83.94

61.01

74.31

95.78
86.08
79.75
89.03
82.28
89.03
86.08

94.51

78.06
61.60

69.62
69.62

81.43
63.71
43.88

59.49

73.84

48.52

73.00

83.33
69.44
77.78
63.89

63.89
47.22
83.33
91.67
61.11

75.00

63.89

83.33

63.89
55.56

58.33
50.00
66.67

44.44
66.67
61.11
44.44
58.33

47.22
75.00

66.67

75.00
41.67

77.78

61.11

93.33
88.89
86.67
68.89

86.67
84.44
84.44
100.00
82.22

86.67

82.22

77.78

48.89
48.89

44.44
46.67
68.89

77.78
77.78
88.89
68.89
55.56

46.67
80.00

48.89
24.44

68.89

73.33

881.79
878.90
878.35
872.75
868.83
866.62
861.42
857.05
856.65
856.62
839.25
837.52
831.60
823.03
819.46
793.83
764.16
752.21
751.73
746.15
738.97
736.99
721.78
687.33
684.47
648.23
646.01
635.43
630.08
628.79
576.35
572.04
484.83
460.42
451.31
420.24
418.87
411.18
406.77
380.26
368.82
322.78
313.80
313.19
312.95
292.30
285.71



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

West, P

Jah, M

Borg, M
Shiew, M
Townsend, S
Stevens, A
Welton, A
Smart, T
Owen, D
Livingstone, D
Chan, M
Buckley, C
Kennerley, T
Gamlin, C
Hodgson, D
Fleischhack, C
Jones, R
Thomas, E
Luckcuck, T
Moses, A
Gariazzo, A
Hudson, R
Christy, L
Wootton-Jones, A
Le Vallois, |

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

76.45
86.36

59.92

69.42

68.60

19.83

76.32
67.89

83.68

40.00

88.95

64.74
31.58

87.98
84.55

76.82

54.08

65.78

38.22

68.44

44.25

28.74

63.22

87.98

82.83

72.10

93.88

59.86

Please note, the league table shows scores as rounded to 2 decimal places but the underlying system holds the full correct scores.
Therefore the total for a competitor may appear to be 0.01 higher or lower than the apparent total of their top 10 scores:

Click here to download printable Winter League 2017-2018 results.

90.56

78.89

71.11

86.93

84.09

82.39

54.69

52.24

62.11

80.00
66.32

71.10

38.07

57.81

52.78

61.11

30.56
63.89

66.67

61.11

50.00
30.56

30.56

57.78

40.00

51.11
53.33

75.56

55.56

42.22
42.22

15.56

240.74
238.81
227.35
220.43
211.14
210.57
197.22
185.52
181.86
177.49
163.50
162.98
157.54
153.50
142.70
142.22
131.66
116.67

92.22

72.78

72.10

64.74

51.41

46.11

38.07


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/e/2PACX-1vQHlGxq_z861JwjxwW8w7sBcTTxhjLi4YIH2EMblF0qWo6zZskoLvJW4blE4XpLTNvDQw2Hamuky5bO/pub?output=pdf
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Tong, W
Gray, J
Davies, H
Foreman, J
Littler, A
Hudson, C
McManus, B
St Aubyn, N
Camp, M
Joubel, Y
Cooke, F
Dougan, M
Mitchard, M
Stevens, R
Larrue, O
Hamilton, A
Camp, D
Morris, R
Dunn, O
Raistrick, J
Blackwell, M
Walker, D
Higgs, R
Belsey, K
Handley, E
Chilvers, C
Cornish, P
Zanchi, G
Matthews, P
Hinds, L
Annan, M
Tancock, C
Whiting, A
Dreyer, A
Seabrook, H
Derenne, J
Dubosc, A
Monk, S
Jolliffe, S

Class

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Iron
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

P1 - 300x Rapid

N N O WO NO N WA O OO OV N

4
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Total

36
50
46
49
50
50
48
50
50
50
49
48
50
47
50
50
40
50
47
48
49
46
49
49
40
49
48
47
46
47
16
39
28
43
38

Short Range Rural Match

P2 - 300x - 100x

5
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Total

37
17
12
16
41
46
47
41
45
47
45
42
47
42
42
47
46
35
43
42
42
44
35
39
37
34
40
41
31
36
28
27
21
17
39
38
30
16
31

P3 - 100x Standing

5
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4
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Total

38
37
27
22
31
47
47
41
41
37
40
44
2
36
42
27
30
41
28
29
32
27
36
29
26
27
34
17
33
42
21
35
30
35
31
29
30
31
30

P4 - 200x - Sitting

5
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4
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Total

33
18
21
17
48
49
42
47
41
41
39
35
45
40
34
41
34
36
31
31
41
27
29
27
30
38
27
36
33
24
38
33
34
30
44
13
29
21
28

P5 - 300x Prone
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Total

21
26
9

4

43
47
50
49
48
49
50
50
47
50
49
48
50
46
50
49
44
50
50
50
50
43
38
44
49
34
46
37
48
49
42
46
43
44
26

Match
Total Points

137 100.00
102 74.45
78  56.93
75 54.74
199 100.00
239 100.00
232 97.07
227 94.98
225 94.14
224 93.72
222 92.89
221 92.47
221 92.47
218 91.21
216 90.38
211 88.28
210 87.87
205 85.77
202 84.52
201 84.10
199 83.26
198 82.85
197 82.43
193  80.75
192 80.33
188 78.66
188 78.66
187 78.24
186 77.82
185 77.41
181 75.73
179  74.90
179  74.90
178 74.48
172 71.97
165 69.04
160 66.95
155 64.85
153  64.02
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Gurbutt, M
Beasley, J
Wattam, S
Barrett, G
Chapple, B
Jurecka, R
Cottrell, P
Bradley, M
McChesney, D
Greenaway, N
Burton, A
Chapman, A
Wiltshire, S
Ellis, G
Sanderson, D
Waters, A
Ballard, C
Buckton, E
Drummond, B
Ellis, W
Wade, R
Vale, C
Bailey, P
Beard, S
Defreitas, A
Morgan, R
Cooper, S
Dewey, |
Jah, M
Mcilwaine, D
East, SJ
Boreham, B
Bennington, N
Tasker, P
Carter, L
Slinn, P
Gunn, S
Hurley, A
Clarke, D
Randall, B
East, SB
Jackson, C
Gordon, G
Moran, D
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147
145
133
115
73

39

242
234
233
232
231
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229
227
227
222
219
219
218
218
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215
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212
21
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209
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191
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61.51
60.67
55.65
48.12
30.54
16.32
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96.69
96.28
95.87
95.45
94.63
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93.80
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91.74
90.50
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90.08
90.08
89.67
88.84
88.43
88.43
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86.36
86.36
86.36
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82.64
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80.58
80.58
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78.10
77.69
77.27
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Plant, E
Johnston, R
Bentley, P
Collins, L
Woolley, M
Hutchison, J
Chan, M
Kennerley, T
Marlowe, |
Holt, D
Cross, D
Shiew, M
Chatfield, T
Fox, G

Ellis, M
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Williams, T
Christy, L
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184
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172
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145
139
127
108
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98

48

76.45
76.03
76.03
74.79
74.79
74.38
72.31
72.31
71.07
70.25
69.42
68.60
68.18
66.53
66.12
59.92
57.44
52.48
44.63
42.98
40.50
19.83
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Davies, H
Tong, W
Foreman, J
Gray, J
Illius, R
Littler, A
Camp, D
McManus, B
Cooke, F
Larrue, O
St Aubyn, N
Hudson, C
Camp, M
Joubel, Y
Blackwell, M
Stevens, R
Dougan, M
Belsey, K
Morris, R
Matthews, P
Walker, D
Hamilton, A
Dubosc, A
Handley, E
Chilvers, C
Dreyer, A
Gurbutt, M
Zanchi, G
Whiting, A
Tancock, C
Barrett, G
Beasley, J
Raistrick, J
Chapple, B
Dunn, O
Annan, M
Wattam, S
Hinds, L
Cornish, P

Class
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Iron
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
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Practical
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Total
23
19
19
32
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45
41
41
45
42
43
36
41
42
38
36
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44
35
33
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35
31
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34
36
40
31
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36
28
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29
38
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28
26
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Total
32
20
27

9
19
40
49
47
44
41
40
45
41
40
44
43
43
46
42
41
43
41
42
40
40
24
37
39
31
36
38
37
35
38
35
36
28
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5
2
3
2
1
0
0
3
4
3
5
5
6
2
5
3
6
1
1
0
3
2
3
3
3
3
6
1
1
2
1
2
2
2
2
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0
1
3
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Total
37
39
32
27
32
32
43
42
40
45
42
44
40
41
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44
36
27
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39
41
39
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45
36
30
42
32
36
36
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33
25
32
40
39
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Total
40
46
38
38
35
41
45
46
46
46
49
49
44
42
42
41
42
41
45
44
40
41
41
41
35
46
40
40
43
43
34
41
39
41
42
42
42
37
39

Match
Total Points
132 100.00
124 93.94
116 87.88
106  80.30
104 78.79
158 100.00
178 100.00
176  98.88
175 98.31
174 97.75
174 97.75
174 97.75
166  93.26
165 92.70
164 92.13
164 92.13
159 89.33
158 88.76
157 88.20
157 88.20
157 88.20
156 87.64
155 87.08
150 84.27
149  83.71
149  83.71
149  83.71
149  83.71
147 82.58
144  80.90
144  80.90
142 79.78
142 79.78
141 79.21
140 78.65
139 78.09
138 77.53
138 77.53
135 75.84
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Mitchard, M
Derenne, J
Seabrook, H
Jolliffe, S
Jurecka, R
Monk, S
Chapman, A
Greenaway, N
Moran, D
Cottrell, P
McChesney, D
Bailey, P
Drewett, S
Gunn, S
Wiltshire, S
Wade, R
Kennerley, T
Boreham, B
Johnston, R
Morgan, R
Tasker, P
Ballard, C
Waters, A
Clarke, D
Plant, E
Bennington, N
Hutchison, J
Mcilwaine, D
Randall, B
Buckton, E
Sanderson, D
Shiew, M
East, SJ
Defreitas, A
Burton, A
Drummond, B
Ellis, W
Slinn, P
Gordon, G
Ellis, G
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Cooper, S
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26
40
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46
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47
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47
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47
47
45
45
43
45
47
41
49
44
44
42
46
47
42
47
46
41
44
46
43
43
40
47
45
40
37
40

133
133
130
119
84

79

190
185
182
179
179
178
175
173
172
171
169
169
168
168
168
166
166
164
164
163
163
162
162
160
159
159
157
156
153
153
153
153
152
148
146
145
145

74.72
74.72
73.03
66.85
47.19
44.38
100.00
97.37
95.79
94.21
94.21
93.68
92.11
91.05
90.53
90.00
88.95
88.95
88.42
88.42
88.42
87.37
87.37
86.32
86.32
85.79
85.79
85.26
85.26
84.21
83.68
83.68
82.63
82.11
80.53
80.53
80.53
80.53
80.00
77.89
76.84
76.32
76.32
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51
52
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54
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59
60
61

Dewey, |
Bradley, M
Hurley, A
Carter, L
Boswell, D
Bentley, P
Cross, D
Lawrence, B
Jackson, C
Jah, M
Beard, S
Williams, T
Collins, L
Hudson, R
Holt, D
Fox, G
Allen, G
Chatfield, T
Marlowe, |
Ellis, M
Chan, M
Woolley, M
Christy, L
Vale, C
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35
42
46
36
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42
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41
44
37
35
40
43
23
15
32
32

145
144
144
143
141
140
134
130
129
129
129
125
123
123
118
111
102
101
101
100
76

72

60

38

76.32
75.79
75.79
75.26
74.21
73.68
70.53
68.42
67.89
67.89
67.89
65.79
64.74
64.74
62.11
58.42
53.68
53.16
53.16
52.63
40.00
37.89
31.58
20.00



01/10/2017 Whitehead

P1 - 300x P3 - 200x P5 - 100x Snap Match
Position Name Class 5 4 Total 5 4 Total 5 4 Total Total Points
1 Tong, W Historic 3 5 35 4 8 52 4 4 36 123 100.00
2 Foreman, J Historic 3 5 35 4 5 40 2 5 30 105 85.37
3 Davies, H Historic 1 3 17 1 7 33 2 8 42 92 74.80
4 Gray, J Historic 0 6 24 0 7 28 2 5 30 82 66.67
1 Littler, A Iron 7 8 67 8 10 80 7 2 43 190 100.00
1 Raistrick, J Practical 17 3 97 13 7 93 6 3 42 232 100.00
2 Larrue, O Practical 18 1 94 5 15 85 8 2 48 227 97.84
3 Belsey, K Practical 17 3 97 7 11 79 8 2 48 224 96.55
4 Camp, M Practical 18 1 94 10 8 82 6 4 46 222 95.69
5 Hudson, C Practical 17 3 97 12 5 80 6 3 42 219 94.40
6 St Aubyn, N Practical 13 5 85 8 11 84 9 1 49 218 93.97
7 McManus, B Practical 16 3 92 7 11 79 6 4 46 217 93.53
8 Walker, D Practical 20 6 124 10 4 66 5 25 215 92.67
9 Mitchard, M Practical 13 7 93 9 8 77 4 6 44 214 92.24
10 Matthews, P Practical 13 7 93 8 10 80 5 4 41 214 92.24
11 Cooke, F Practical 14 4 86 14 4 86 3 6 39 211 90.95
12 Seabrook, H Practical 14 5 90 10 7 78 7 2 43 211 90.95
13 Dougan, M Practical 19 0 95 8 11 84 3 3 27 206 88.79
14 Stevens, R Practical 12 7 88 6 10 70 7 3 47 205 88.36
15 Joubel, Y Practical 16 4 96 5 9 61 7 3 47 204 87.93
16 Dreyer, A Practical 14 6 94 9 73 4 4 36 203 87.50
17 Gurbutt, M Practical 12 5 80 6 11 74 5 5 45 199 85.78
18 Hamilton, A Practical 13 6 89 5 57 5 5 45 191  82.33
19 Dunn, O Practical 20 0 100 2 9 46 5 5 45 191 82.33
20 Zanchi, G Practical 15 4 91 4 11 64 3 5 35 190 81.90
21 Annan, M Practical 19 1 99 4 5 40 4 6 44 183 78.88
22 Camp, D Practical 15 4 91 6 8 62 3 3 27 180 77.59
23 Tancock, C Practical 10 10 90 8 5 60 1 6 29 179 77.16
24 Handley, E Practical 16 4 96 4 7 48 3 5 35 179 77.16
25 Dubosc, A Practical 5 15 85 7 4 51 6 3 42 178 76.72



W W W W w wwwwwdNDNDNDN
O 00 N O Ul A W N = O OV 0N O

00 N O U N W N =

N N m a a a @ a = a
- O VO NO U KN WN-= O ¥©

Hinds, L
Morris, R
Chilvers, C
Whiting, A
Barrett, G
Derenne, J
Chapple, B
Blackwell, M
Beasley, J
Monk, S
Cornish, P
Jolliffe, S
Jones, R
Nicholls, M
Greenaway, N
Chapman, A
Ellis, W
Gunn, S
Bradley, M
Tasker, P
Ellis, G
Cottrell, P
Dewey, |
Wade, R
Sanderson, D
Bennington, N
McChesney, D
Waters, A
Burton, A
Bailey, P
East, SJ
Defreitas, A
Wiltshire, S
Hutchison, J
West, P

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
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39
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49
40
37

177
175
170
169
161
149
148
121
121
118
114
107
75

66

233
231
229
227
226
225
224
223
220
219
217
217
214
213
212
212
211
209
208
207
205

76.29
75.43
73.28
72.84
69.40
64.22
63.79
52.16
52.16
50.86
49.14
46.12
32.33
28.45
100.00
99.14
98.28
97.42
97.00
96.57
96.14
95.71
94.42
93.99
93.13
93.13
91.85
91.42
90.99
90.99
90.56
89.70
89.27
88.84
87.98
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Johnston, R
Allen, G
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Morgan, R
Drummond, B
Gordon, G
Hurley, A
Jah, M
Buckton, E
Cooper, S
Randall, B
East, SB
Slinn, P
Plant, E
Beard, S
Clarke, D
Vale, C
Chatfield, T
Jackson, C
Mcilwaine, D
Shiew, M
Gignal, M
Boswell, D
Drewett, S
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Cross, D
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201
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186
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179
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168
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160
160
146
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87.12
86.27
85.84
85.41
85.41
84.98
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84.55
84.55
84.55
84.12
82.83
82.40
81.12
80.26
80.26
79.83
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79.40
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76.39
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68.67
68.67
62.66
59.66
57.08
54.08



57 Williams, T Service 2 8 42 2 6 34 6 4 46 122 52.36
58 Ellis, M Service 2 3 22 2 8 42 0 5 20 84 36.05
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04/11/2017
PROVISIONAL

Name
Hurley, A
Davies, H
Gray, J
Stevens, T
Littler, A
Dunn, O
Joubel, Y
Larrue, O
Camp, M
Spink, P
Cooke, F
Vialle, D
Mitchard, M
St Aubyn, N
Hudson, C
Sheldon, S
Whiting, A
Elliott, J
Raistrick, J
Stevens, R
Hamilton, A
Camp, D
Tancock, C
McManus, B
Handley, E
Cole, G
Morris, R
Drew, S
Chapple, B
Dougan, M
White, D
Dreyer, A
Derenne, J
Annan, M
Jary, V
Blackwell, M
Brook, A
Seabrook, H
Hinds, L
Aigueperse, O
Rowlands, J
Cattell, A

Class
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Iron
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

P
5
3
2
0
1
1
1
1
1
2
0
1
1
2
1
3
0
1
2
1
2
2
2
0
0
0
3
1
1
0
0
3
2
1
0
1
1
2
1
2
2
0
0
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1- 100x Standing

Total
36
36
14
24
38
35
31
37
38
26
33
36
31
37
32
36
33
30
31
32
34
32
34
31
22
37
34
31
30
26
29
38
30
26
27
20
38
34
24
27
19
25

P2- 200x Bisley

Bullet
5 3
3
0
1
0
1
3
8
10
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31
25
13
13
38
4
48
50
49
44
48
49
43
4
47
42
43
46
48
49
43
49
49
42
46
41
44
42
40
47
46
34
46
42
49
46
38
41
38
45
33
43
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Total

17
8

14
13
30
50
50
49
50
50
50
42
48
50
47
50
49
44
49
50
45
50
46
49
50
40
48
49
48
46
47
42
48
46
48
43
39
39
45
48
50
44

P4- 400x Sitting

5
0
1
2
0
0
3
2
5
1
7
2
6
2
0
1
1
3
2
1
2
4
1
1
2
1
1
0
1
2
3
1
2
0
0
3
0
1
2
0
2
1
0
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Total

8

15
28
16
24
4
38
39
29
47
34
42
38
34
41
39
35
36
29
26
34
25
21
36
35
33
24
29
36
4
25
32
22
26
27
30
27
32
34
28
29
16

P5- 500x Harrassing

5
0
0
0
0
2

=

0

9
4
7
6
7
5
9
5
2
1
7
9
6
5
5
5
9
1
6
5
6
1
2
0
4
6
3
8
4
6
6
1
0
4
2
1
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Fire

2
8
2
6
2
3
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
1
1
1
0
2
0

Total

20
4

16
4

36
50
49
40
47
46
47
41
49
45
40
39
45
49
46
45
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45
49
41
46
43
44
41
38

32
44
44
43
48
36
48
44
39
38
28

26
21

Match
Total Points
112 100.00
88  78.57
85 75.89
70  62.50
166 100.00
217 100.00
216 99.54
215 99.08
213 98.16
213 98.16
212 97.70
210  96.77
209  96.31
207  95.39
207 95.39
206 94.93
205 94.47
205 94.47
203 93.55
202 93.09
201 92.63
201 92.63
199  91.71
199  91.71
199  91.71
194  89.40
194  89.40
192 88.48
192 88.48
192 88.48
191 88.02
190 87.56
189 87.10
188 86.64
187 86.18
187 86.18
186 85.71
185 85.25
179  82.49
176 81.11
157  72.35
149 68.66
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Cornish, P
Gurbutt, M
Jolliffe, S
Jurecka, R
McChesney, D
Radcliffe, P
Ellis, W
Graham, F
East, SJ
Greenaway, N
Vale, C
Allen, G
Bailey, P
Wade, R
Bradley, M
Ballard, C
Bennington, N
Tasker, P
Chapman, A
Mcilwaine, D
Gunn, S
Boreham, B
Sanderson, D
Wiltshire, S
Johnston, R
Defreitas, A
Clarke, D
Page, S
Drummond, B
Slinn, P
Woolley, M
Waters, A
Cooper, S
Gignal, M
Randall, B
Moran, D
Gordon, G
Bentley, P
Clements, J
Plant, E
Holt, D
Morgan, R
Boswell, D
Burton, A
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de Lacy, A
Dash, L
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18
38
11
12
47
39

36
43
42
43
35
45
M
37
38
40
42
38
38
34
38
39
42
33
31
34
41

32
34
29
24
25
34
18
35
31
38
24
27
33
28
25
27
27
28
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20

47
48
42
42
48
45
42
50
45
37
47
46
38

38

33
45
42
M

45

43
35
38
43
42
39
45
43
48
39
32
37
37
38
20
37
45
39
30
38

144
143
76

42

225
220
219
218
218
218
217
216
213
211
21
209
205
204
203
203
202
202
201
199
198
198
196
196
191
189
189
189
187
187
187
184
184
179
179
178
178
177
177
176
174
166
165

66.36
65.90
35.02
19.35
100.00
97.78
97.33
96.89
96.89
96.89
96.44
96.00
94.67
93.78
93.78
92.89
91.11
90.67
90.22
90.22
89.78
89.78
89.33
88.44
88.00
88.00
87.11
87.11
84.89
84.00
84.00
84.00
83.11
83.11
83.11
81.78
81.78
79.56
79.56
79.11
79.11
78.67
78.67
78.22
77.33
73.78
73.33



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Daysh, W
Chatfield, T
Jones, R
Jackson, C
Townsend, S
Ellis, M
Lawrence, B
Marlowe, |
Smart, T
Stevens, AM

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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27
1
27
36
15
20
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47
41
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34
39
46
31
16
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32
36
21
22
29
27
12
18
32
24
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18
24
39
20
24
B8]
22
28

33

164
157
154
153
148
138
120
105
86

73

72.89
69.78
68.44
68.00
65.78
61.33
53.33
46.67
38.22
32.44
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04/11/2017
PROVISIONAL

Name
Stevens, T
Davies, H
Gray, J
Littler, A
Larrue, O
Drew, S
Camp, M
McManus, B
Vialle, D
Hudson, C
Elliott, J
Cole, G
Hamilton, A
Joubel, Y
Camp, D
Cooke, F
Raistrick, J
Dunn, O
Dougan, M
Whiting, A
Sheldon, S
Seabrook, H
Mitchard, M
Blackwell, M
Handley, E
Hinds, L
Spink, P

St Aubyn, N
Morris, R
Stevens, R
White, D
Rowlands, J
Derenne, J
Gurbutt, M
Tancock, C
Annan, M
Dreyer, A
Cornish, P
Brook, A
Cattell, A

Class
Historic
Historic
Historic
Iron
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

P1 - 400x Sustained Fire
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Total

8

13
8

14
29
39
37
32
30
31
29
32
42
22
25
36
36
26
25
12
32
22
28
25
25
17
39
17
8

22
30
21
25
12
12
12
17
8

17
4
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P2 - 300x Rapid
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Total
26
12

8
2
49
43
49
49
49
36
48
39
44
45
48
43
47
49
39
42
45
37
37
43
47
36
48
36
44
46
41
45
37
43
44
47
46
43
16
42
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PM - Excellence in Competition

O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 O OO0 O OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOoOOoO oo

P3 - 200x Rapid

w
Y ooo

O O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 O OO0 0O OO0 O0ODO0ODO0OO0OOO0ODOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOOoo

Total

W NN ODAMNDIANS WNDAMAWNRAMADNWWARAR-ANDNMUO m W WWWNU WO U U W= N U= N O N

P4 - 100x

O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 O OO0 OO0 O OO0 OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOoOOoO oo

O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 O OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0ODO0O0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OOOoO OO OoOOoO o

Total
0
8
14
30

43
44
42
35
40
35
32
35
23
27
32
22
12
19
29
35
26
28
19
36
27
37
13
36
23
17

Match
Total Points
47 100.00
46  97.87
42 89.36
101 100.00
164 100.00
162 98.78
159  96.95
147  89.63
147  89.63
144 87.80
144  87.80
141 85.98
139 84.76
134 81.71
132 80.49
131 79.88
129 78.66
128 78.05
128 78.05
127 77.44
123 75.00
123 75.00
117  71.34
116 70.73
115 70.12
115 70.12
114  69.51
110 67.07
110 67.07
107 65.24
105 64.02
104 63.41
102 62.20
100 60.98
98 59.76
91 55.49
85 51.83
85 51.83
83  50.61
77 46.95
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Jolliffe, S
Chapple, B
Aigueperse, O
Vale, C
Chapman, A
Sanderson, D
Ellis, W
Greenaway, N
Slinn, P
Johnston, R
Morgan, R
Boreham, B
Radcliffe, P
Moran, D
Wiltshire, S
Wade, R
Allen, G
Bentley, P
Bennington, N
Drummond, B
Waters, A
Randall, B
Ballard, C
McChesney, D
Tasker, P
Clarke, D
Defreitas, A
Bailey, P
Bradley, M
Gunn, S

East, SJ
Chatfield, T
Cookson, C
Plant, E
Hurley, A
Cooper, S
Gordon, G
Burton, A
Graham, F
Page, S

Dash, L
Gignal, M
Jackson, C
Clements, J

Practical
Practical
Practical
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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Service
Service
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36
34
38
36
24
34
32
31
38
35
34
4
37
28
37
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34
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27
24
35
33
12
17
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12
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41
17
16
48
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45
46
49
47
43
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47
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44
50
39
45
47
39
44
39
28
41
36
32
31
34
44
38
22
42
34
33
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27
31
31
27
35
32
32
37
30
26
28
37
32
26
45
38
35
31
34
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23
18

46
41
47
41
47
42
37
37
41
35
32
31
35
47
35
41
46
28
31
35
34
33
35
42
30
22
44
37
27
35
31
35
32
33
31
27
39
26
27
26
28

72

31

29

174
172
169
168
166
160
159
156
154
154
152
150
149
149
147
147
146

141
141
139
138
138
137
136
134
132
130
129
129
126
125
125
125
124
121
121
120
116
115
115

43.90
31.10
17.68
100.00
98.85
97.13
96.55
95.40
91.95
91.38
89.66
88.51
88.51
87.36
86.21
85.63
85.63
84.48
84.48
83.91
82.76
81.03
81.03
79.89
79.31
79.31
78.74
78.16
77.01
75.86
74.71
74.14
74.14
72.41
71.84
71.84
71.84
71.26
69.54
69.54
68.97
66.67
66.09
66.09



42
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44
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Daysh, W
Boswell, D
Mcilwaine, D
de Lacy, A
Jones, R
Woolley, M
Marlowe, |
Townsend, S
Holt, D
Ellis, M
Stevens, AM
Lawrence, B
Smart, T
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Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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16
27
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13
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Ties counted back in order P1, P3, P4, and P2
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43
35
39
48
44
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25
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114
112
111
111
110
99
80
77
73
66
64
63
50

65.52
64.37
63.79
63.79
63.22
56.90
45.98
44.25
41.95
37.93
36.78
36.21
28.74
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3/12/17

Provisional

Hurley, A
Davies, H
Stevens, T
Foreman, J
Gray, J
Pasquier, W
Hudson, C
Green, D
Larrue, O
Camp, M
McManus, B
Blackwell, M
Dougan, M
Raistrick, J
Walker, D
Sheldon, S
Seabrook, H
Drew, S
Chilvers, C
Brook, A
Cooke, F
Elliott, J
Spink, P

St Aubyn, N
Mitchard, M
Stevens, R
Dreyer, A
Vizard, M
Dunn, O
Aigueperse, O
Cornish, P
Whiting, A
Chapple, B
Morris, R
Derenne, J
Annan, M
Tancock, C
Gurbutt, M

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Iron
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

P1 - Kinnaird
4 Total
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30
21

P2 -Bisley Bullet
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Total

37
16
23
11
0

30
48
50
46
49
49
48
42
46
43
44
39
40
46
43
43
46
46
41
44
49
40
43
41
47
44
39
33
40
38
37
31
32

AM - Short Range Practises
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P3 - 200x
Sitting

4
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Total

27
26
26
31
24
42
45
46
48
48
46
46
46
39
44
46
47
37
44
41
42
39
44
38
40
41
35
44
30
38
36
28
28
30
18
21
40
35

P4 - 100x Standing
3 Total
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28
25
25
23
19
12
44
39
42
35
39
37
36
36
36
37
43
41
36
34
34
40
30
39
25
15
36
31
39
17
30
38
31
27
35
27
28
26

P5 - 100x Double Snaps
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Total

27
31
36
19
17
32
41
43
37
41
35
39
41
42
43
35
41
41
37
43
38
31
36
31
35
41
36
33
28
35
27
33
41
37
36
39
30
33

Match
Total Points

149
119
118
92

77

141
228
226
223
223
219
218
215
213
212
211
209
209
208
208
206
204
201
199
194
194
191
190
188
184
183
182
182
181
173
171
170
166

100.00
79.87
79.19
61.74
51.68
100.00
100.00
99.12
97.81
97.81
96.05
95.61
94.30
93.42
92.98
92.54
91.67
91.67
91.23
91.23
90.35
89.47
88.16
87.28
85.09
85.09
83.77
83.33
82.46
80.70
80.26
79.82
79.82
79.39
75.88
75.00
74.56
72.81
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Nicholls, M
Mcaleese, P
Handley, E
Beasley, J
Jolliffe, S
Rowlands, J
Hookings, D
Jurecka, R
Moran, D
Cottrell, P
Chapman, A
Greenaway, N
Slinn, P
Allen, G
Vale, C
Bennington, N
McChesney, D
Boreham, B
Wade, R
Waters, A
Ellis, W
Gordon, G
Page, S
Wiltshire, S
Drewett, S
Cross, D
Radcliffe, P
Gunn, S
Beard, S
Owen, D
Defreitas, A
Ballard, C
Mcilwaine, D
Bentley, P
Randall, B
Morgan, R
Sanderson, D
Graham, F
Johnston, R
Burton, A
Bradley, M
Bailey, P
Hodgson, D

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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43
48
45
49
26
50
21

49
49
48
50
49
49
47
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47
47
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46
38
48
46
46
45
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44
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40
47
47
49
48
46
44
46
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44
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30
37
37
40
40
48
35
15
47
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45
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48
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45

46
43
42
43
43
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40
4
46
48
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42
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38
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35
39
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21
26
25
17
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47
49
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40
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44
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47
43
43
49
35
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35
24
18
22
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25
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42
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41
35
41
36
41
39
41
38
40
40
38
33
39
37
36
35
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35
26
31
35
31
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32
31
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31
29
37
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35
25
23

20
17

16
44
44
46
42
41
43
43
41
38
41
36
43
40
36
38
33
39
41
45
44
40
37
41
38
34
37
41
38
33
40
37
38
36
36
38

164
160
148
140
134
132
129
54
233
232
229
225
224
222
221
218
217
217
216
214
210
210
210
207
206
206
206
206
206
205
203
203
199
198
198
197
197
197
196
195
194
194
193

71.93
70.18
64.91
61.40
58.77
57.89
56.58
23.68
100.00
99.57
98.28
96.57
96.14
95.28
94.85
93.56
93.13
93.13
92.70
91.85
90.13
90.13
90.13
88.84
88.41
88.41
88.41
88.41
88.41
87.98
87.12
87.12
85.41
84.98
84.98
84.55
84.55
84.55
84.12
83.69
83.26
83.26
82.83



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Fox, G
Clarke, D
Dewey, |
Boswell, D
East, SB
Jackson, C
de Lacy, A
Ellis, G
Drummond, B
Clements, J
Gignal, M
Gariazzo, A
Stevens, AM
Ellis, M
Woolley, M
Holt, D
Collins, L
Marlowe, |
Cookson, C
East, SJ
Williams, T

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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43
45
42
49
46
45
48
42
46
48
44
41
48
39
46
38
26
30
35
34
36

Ties will be counted back in the order Stage 4, Stage 5, Stage2, Stage 3, Stage 1
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25
31
40
34
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41
27
36
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39
31
24
31
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37
38
27
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18
29
26
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19
21
16
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40
37
34
36
37
34
32
31
31
37
34
24
33
34
19
20
29
34
31
32
30

190
189
188
188
187
187
185
183
179
174
171
168
168
166
163
157
146
145
143
133
128

81.55
81.12
80.69
80.69
80.26
80.26
79.40
78.54
76.82
74.68
73.39
72.10
72.10
71.24
69.96
67.38
62.66
62.23
61.37
57.08
54.94
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Provisional

Name

Stevens, T
Hurley, A
Davies, H
Gray, J
Foreman, J
Corfield, G
Derry, J
Grimm, N
Thom, K
Pasquier, W
Elliott, J
Larrue, O
Dunn, O
Hudson, C
Camp, M
Sheldon, S
Dreyer, A
Mitchard, M
Green, D
Dougan, M
Seabrook, H
Hamilton, A
Spink, P
Clements, J
Handley, E
Vizard, M

Class

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Iron
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

5
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P1 - 500x

PM - Long Range Rural Match
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4
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2 Total
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27
27
23
10
16
0
11
2
6
0
47
46
47
48
48
40
43
49
44
42
43
41
38
44
48
36
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17
19
17
21
6
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P3 - 300x
Wantage
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Total

30
23
27

Match
Total Points

74
69
67
40
31
27
24
18
12
21
144
143
139
137
136
135
135
135
134
134
134
133
132
132
132
131

100.00
93.24
90.54
54.05
41.89
36.49
32.43
24.32
16.22

100

100.00
99.31
96.53
95.14
94.44
93.75
93.75
93.75
93.06
93.06
93.06
92.36
91.67
91.67
91.67
90.97



17
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

N O U1 AW N =

St Aubyn, N
Stevens, R
Raistrick, J
McManus, B
Derenne, J
Cooke, F
Walker, D
Brook, A
Chilvers, C
White, D
Aigueperse, O
Cornish, P
Whiting, A
Tancock, C
Drew, S
Beasley, J
Blackwell, M
Annan, M
Morris, R
Gurbutt, M
Mcaleese, P
Chapple, B
Nicholls, G
Jolliffe, S
Rowlands, J
Cottrell, P
Gunn, S
Wiltshire, S
Boreham, B
Vale, C
Bradley, M
Morgan, R

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service
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43
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45
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44
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41
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46
46
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44
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37
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49
42
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47
43
49
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49
45
46
43
43
49
42
32
43
44
42
49
41
45
43

40

50
47
49
50
50
50
48

131
130
130
129
128
128
126
125
124
124
124
122
121
118
116
115
115
115
112
103
98

94

81

74

48

147
144
141
141
140
139
139

90.97
90.28
90.28
89.58
88.89
88.89
87.50
86.81
86.11
86.11
86.11
84.72
84.03
81.94
80.56
79.86
79.86
79.86
77.78
71.53
68.06
65.28
56.25
51.39
33.33
100.00
97.96
95.92
95.92
95.24
94.56
94.56
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15
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17
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19
20
21
22
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Wade, R
Ellis, W
Beard, S
Owen, D
Gordon, G
Greenaway, N
Drummond, B
Page, S
Randall, B
Bennington, N
Ballard, C
Chapman, A
Waters, A
Clarke, D
Johnston, R
Moran, D
Mcilwaine, D
Radcliffe, P
Cross, D
Bentley, P
East, SJ
Cookson, C
Slinn, P
Sanderson, D
Jackson, C
East, SB
Woolley, M
Dewey, |
Holt, D
Gignal, M
Ellis, G

Fox, G

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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47
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39
47
46
46
45
48

139
138
138
138
137
137
134
133
132
131
131
131
130
130
130
129
128
126
126
126
125
125
125
123
122
120
119
119
119
117
116
113

94.56
93.88
93.88
93.88
93.20
93.20
91.16
90.48
89.80
89.12
89.12
89.12
88.44
88.44
88.44
87.76
87.07
85.71
85.71
85.71
85.03
85.03
85.03
83.67
82.99
81.63
80.95
80.95
80.95
79.59
78.91
76.87



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Stevens, AM
de Lacy, A
Bailey, P
Graham, F
Boswell, D
Defreitas, A
Burton, A
Collins, L
Hodgson, D
Williams, T
Ellis, M
Marlowe, |

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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Ties will be counted back in the order Stage 2, Stage 3, Stage 1
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43
47
47
43
47
43
39
43
46
42
42
21

113
113
112
111
108
107
98
93
88
84
68
29

76.87
76.87
76.19
75.51
73.47
72.79
66.67
63.27
59.86
57.14
46.26
19.73



Position
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Name
Tong, W
Stevens, T
Davies, H
Jah, M
Foreman, J
Gray, J
Littler, A
Pasquier, W
Elliott, J

St Aubyn, N
Dougan, M
Newberry, A
Vialle, D
Larrue, O
Hudson, C
Camp, M
Spink, P
Sheldon, S
Hamilton, A
Blackwell, M
Belsey, K
Cooke, F
Drew, S
McManus, B
Delacour, C
Camp, D
Stevens, R
Mitchard, M
Joubel, Y
Allsop, P
Brook, A

Class
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Iron

Iron
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
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Total
24
22
27
14
18

6
28
2
48
46
48
45
46
47
40
46
48
45
46
45
49
44
49
47
47
44
46
46
50
42

P1 - 500x
Harrassing Fire
4 2
4 4
4 3
4 3
3 1
2 5
1 1
2 5
0 1
2 0
4 0
2 0
5 0
4 0
3 0
10 0
4 0
2 0
5 0
4 0
5 0
1 0
6 0
1 0
3 0
3 0
6 0
4 0
4 0
0 0
5 1
5 0

(S, BN

45

AM - Long Range Practises

P2 - 400x Snaps

5
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
5
5
5
7
2
2
6
2
4
3
4
2
1
1
4
4
6
4
4
1
6
5
3

4
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2
5
5
1
2
4
2
6
1
2
0
0
1
0
2
3
1
1
0
1
2
0
3
1
3
0
3
3
3
2
1
3

Total
22
18
18
32
12
4
17
2
41
45
45
45
42
38
40
40
38
43
42
38
37
35
38
38
38
38
34
35
42
39
37

P3 - 300x
Rapid

4 Total

20

27

20
5

38

50
47
49
50
50
49
48
49
50
48
43
47
49
50
50
50
50
49
48
47
50
50
44
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P4 - 300x
Deliberate

8
0

0

1

31

5
2
0
1
0
1
0
3
0
5
5
4
4
5
5
9
4
3
2
6
7
1
7
2
3
3
2
4
3
0
3 31
3
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4 Total
18
16
13

13

23

45
45
40
40

45
49
40
39
38
42
43
37
43
34
35

34
36
35
20

35

Match
Total Points
84 100.00
83 98.81
78 92.86
59 70.24
47  55.95
18  21.43
106 100.00
4 3.77
184 100.00
183  99.46
182 98.91
180 97.83
179 97.28
179 97.28
177 96.20
175  95.11
175  95.11
174  94.57
173 94.02
173 94.02
172 93.48
172 93.48
171 92.93
170  92.39
166  90.22
165 89.67
164 89.13
163  88.59
162 88.04
162 88.04
161 87.50



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Clements, J
Annan, M
Cornish, P
Lee, M
Vizard, M
Tancock, C
Dunn, O
Walker, D
Seabrook, H
Whiting, A
Raistrick, J
Shaw, |
Handley, E
Mansell, P
Marks, J
Dreyer, A
Beasley, J
Cattell, A
Gurbutt, M
Keshavjee, Z
Rowlands, J
Hinds, L
Aigueperse, O
Brown, MD
White, D
Pullinger, M
Chappell, M
Derenne, J
Chilvers, C
Mcaleese, P
Jary, V
Morris, R
Hookings, D
Brown, MA
Jolliffe, S
Page, S

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Service
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50
49
46
48
42
44
50
43
44
39
49
45
43
41
40
45
39
41
35
35
20
31
27
29
26
45
26
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33
34
14
34
34
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33
24
37
40
39
31
30
40
30
32
30
27
25
34
35
38
38
23
27
32
28
22
29
15
12
29
26
23
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18
20
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50
49
48
50
48
48
50
49
50
50
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50
47
38
50
34
34
49
38
45
43
32
25
45
46
17
43
34
34
33
42
35
28

47
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27
36
26
17
26
31
24
21
26
27
18
25
32
33
18
25
26
14
25
12
33
29
30
22
26
17
13
22
37

16

47

160
158
157
155
155
154
154
153
150
148
147
147
147
146
143
142
137
127
125
124
124
114
111
111
110
108
108
106
104
99

92

92

86

37

180

86.96
85.87
85.33
84.24
84.24
83.70
83.70
83.15
81.52
80.43
79.89
79.89
79.89
79.35
77.72
77.17
74.46
69.02
67.93
67.39
67.39
61.96
60.33
60.33
59.78
58.70
58.70
57.61
56.52
53.80
50.00
50.00
46.74
20.11
2.17
100.00
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Ellis, W
McChesney, D
Greenaway, N
Cottrell, P
Wade, R
Graham, F
Drummond, B
Boreham, B
Gordon, G
Defreitas, A
Waters, A
Ballard, C
Moran, D
Vale, C

East, SB
Chapman, A
Radcliffe, P
Sanderson, D
Livingstone, D
Slinn, P
Wiltshire, S
Bailey, P
Bennington, N
Jackson, C
Gunn, S
Chatfield, T
Bradley, M
Randall, B
Dewey, |
Hutchison, J
Tasker, P
Bentley, P
Boswell, D
Atraghji, D
Mcilwaine, D
Fox, G

Service
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Service
Service
Service
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39
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23
35
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45
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42
32
38
25

180
179
178
177
175
174
173
172
171
171
170
168
168
167
167
167
163
163
163
161
160
159
159
159
157
156
154
152
151
151
150
147
146
144
142
142

100.00
99.44
98.89
98.33
97.22
96.67
96.11
95.56
95.00
95.00
94.44
93.33
93.33
92.78
92.78
92.78
90.56
90.56
90.56
89.44
88.89
88.33
88.33
88.33
87.22
86.67
85.56
84.44
83.89
83.89
83.33
81.67
81.11
80.00
78.89
78.89
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54
55

Buckley, C
Cookson, C
Allen, G
Gignal, M
de Lacy, A
Cooper, S
Marlowe, |
Gamlin, C
Woolley, M
Stevens, AC
Carter, L
Clarke, D
Collins, L
Cross, D
Ellis, M
Holt, D
Stevens, AM
Lawrence, B
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Service
Service
Service
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Service
Service
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Service
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Service
Service
Service
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37
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34
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17
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142
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139
136
135
134
128
126
125
125
124
114
113
110
110
83

70

78.89
78.89
78.33
77.22
75.56
75.00
74.44
71.11
70.00
69.44
69.44
68.89
63.33
62.78
61.11
61.11
46.11
38.89
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Name
Davies, H
Hurley, A
Stevens, T
Foreman, J
Gray, J
Littler, A
Pasquier, W
McManus, B
Lee, M
Hudson, C
Elliott, J
Belsey, K
Sheldon, S
St Aubyn, N
Camp, M
Allsop, P
Camp, D
Cooke, F
Chilvers, C
Walker, D
Handley, E
Larrue, O
Dunn, O
Vizard, M
Robson, D
Marks, J
Dreyer, A
Seabrook, H
Stevens, R
Buckton, E
Drew, S
Brook, A
Tancock, C
Blackwell, M
Whiting, A
Chappell, M

Class
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Iron

Iron
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
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Total
27
12
13
4
33
45
4
49
48
50
49
49
50
50
49
49
50
49
48
49
47
49
50
45
47
48
49
49
47
44
42
38
44
31
48
44

Short Range Match

P2 - 300x - 100x

5
3
3
0
2
0
8
0
5
6
8
7
5
7
4
3
5
4
3
3
1
4
3
6
2
4
4
5
2
4
2
4
1
5
3
2
3
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Total
31
31
12
30
12
44
24
45
46
48
43
45
47
36
43
41
44
35
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25
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36
32
41
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33
41
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P3 - 100x
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Total
35
29
26
19
12
44
16
43
38
37
38
36
36
43
37
36
34
42
40
45
46
37
41
36
38
40
40
33
35
39
45
44
29
47
33
45

P4 - 200x -

5
2
0
2
1
0
1
1
8
8
5
4
3
6
4
5
4
3
6
5
6
3
3
4
6
3
2
1
2
1
2
3
2
5
4
4
5

4

N AN O W oMUl Ul O 000 00O NNO ULAN ULWOO MO W NO AMANDNDNMODNUOU WAN

Sitting

Total
18
16
22
25

8
29
21
48
48
41
44
43
42
44
41
44
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42
45
46
35
39
28
38
39
42
29
42
41
30
35
34
37
44
36
33
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Total
20
22
32
16
4
43
18
49
50
50
50
49
46
48
50
50
50
49
48
49
49
43
50
49
49
47
48
48
50
48
41
49
46
43
48
48

Match
Total Points
131 100.00
110 83.97
105 80.15
94 71.76
69 52.67
205 100.00
83  40.49
234 100.00
230 98.29
226 96.58
224 95.73
222 94.87
221 94.44
221 94.44
220 94.02
220 94.02
217 92.74
217 92.74
216 92.31
214 91.45
213 91.03
211 90.17
211 90.17
210 89.74
209 89.32
209 89.32
207 88.46
206 88.03
205 87.61
203 86.75
199  85.04
198 84.62
197 84.19
196 83.76
195 83.33
193  82.48
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Raistrick, J
Cornish, P
Collins, L
Hinds, L
Shaw, |
Chapple, B
Ambler, J
Keshavjee, Z
Dougan, M
Mitchard, M
Morris, R
Villar, A
Zanchi, G
Aigueperse, O
Annan, M
Jolliffe, S
Gurbutt, M
Eden, R
White, D
Hookings, D
Rowlands, J
Mcaleese, P
Harris, S
Beasley, J
Jurecka, R
Wade, R
Greenaway, N
Morgan, R
Vale, C
Wiltshire, S
Ellis, W
Boreham, B
Radcliffe, P
Bennington, N
Tasker, P
Chapman, A
Greenall, M
Sanderson, D
Randall, B
Mcilwaine, D
Moran, D
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47
42
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46
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28
35
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31
43
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23
32
27
31
26
40
22
20
26
27
27
18

27
14
23

48
42
46
43
43
45
48
38
45
36
48
41
47
41
37
35

U 08 00 U1 N U1 O O 0 O O 0 O N VU 00 = AN O OON= = U NW-=N= U NOU= WO WwW.h =

Ul W N UOUN A =2 AN DN WNDAN W= PNWNWNORNWWN=2 NUAN W W wo o ol ol w ol NN N

33
36
31
20
27
25
45
32
34
37
17
22
21
35
26
29
13
17
22

20

22
28
17
48
49
47
46
48
42
46
48
46
49
41
43
45
48
42
45

- _
owwoo

W O O 0 O N UL A AN WU O = Ul N 0O O 0 ©

N N = N
o oo Yo Yo

N O Ul Ul 0 00 O AN

W = N UUNN -2 ONOOO = O -~ O0ONOUWU N -2 O0NWDNOUO VUL WNDINWN-= OO O = O

50
49
39
39
50
49
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42
46
48
47
45
4
24
45
39
36
32
#
34
49
46
20

23
50
49
50
49
50
50
50
43
44
49
48
48
45
4
49
47

192
192
189
184
184
181
181
179
179
179
173
171
165
157
155
153
142
135
135
132
130
126
119
107
67
245
240
240
236
233
231
229
225
225
224
222
222
221
219
219
217

82.05
82.05
80.77
78.63
78.63
77.35
77.35
76.50
76.50
76.50
73.93
73.08
70.51
67.09
66.24
65.38
60.68
57.69
57.69
56.41
55.56
53.85
50.85
45.73
28.63
100.00
97.96
97.96
96.33
95.10
94.29
93.47
91.84
91.84
91.43
90.61
90.61
90.20
89.39
89.39
88.57
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51
52
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55
56

Waters, A
Gordon, G
Ballard, C
Drummond, B
McChesney, D
Cottrell, P
Slinn, P
Bailey, P
Page, S
Hogarth, J
Carter, L
East, SB
Ellis, G
Clarke, D
Gunn, S
Allen, G
Bradley, M
Dewey, |
Drewett, S
De Lacy, A
Defreitas, A
Clements, J
Graham, F
Johnston, R
Bentley, P
Atraghji, D
Gignal, M
Fox, G
Dash, L
Holt, D
East, SJ
Cookson, C
Stevens, AM
Marlowe, |
Jackson, C
Woolley, M
Stevens, AC
Borg, M
Smart, T
Ellis, M
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37
34
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M
34
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43
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46
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44
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46
47
40
44
46
44
45
47
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46
44
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49
4
29
46
49
4
39
46
36
42
49

43
16
48
46
42
24

20

216
215
213
213
210
207
204
201
199
198
198
198
196
196
196
195
195
195
194
190
183
182
182
181
181
180
179
176
176
169
167
166
161
157
156
153
153
134
128
98

88.16
87.76
86.94
86.94
85.71
84.49
83.27
82.04
81.22
80.82
80.82
80.82
80.00
80.00
80.00
79.59
79.59
79.59
79.18
77.55
74.69
74.29
74.29
73.88
73.88
73.47
73.06
71.84
71.84
68.98
68.16
67.76
65.71
64.08
63.67
62.45
62.45
54.69
52.24
40.00



Ties counted back in order P2, p3, P4, P1, & P5
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Hurley, A
Stevens, T
Davies, H
Gray, J
Foreman, J
Littler, A
Pasquier, W
Belsey, K
Camp, M
Camp, D
Allsop, P
Hudson, C
Buckton, E
McManus, B
Cooke, F
Dunn, O
Sheldon, S
Dougan, M
Tancock, C
Larrue, O
Seabrook, H
Elliott, J
Vizard, M
Drew, S
Cornish, P
Shaw, |
Brook, A

St Aubyn, N
Robson, D
Walker, D
Blackwell, M
Stevens, R
Annan, M
Hinds, L

Class
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Iron

Iron
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

P1 - 100x Snap
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Total
31
26
13
16
9
30
25
50
44
44
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39
40
44
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35
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42
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33
39
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Urban Match
P2 - 75x Rapid

Total
34
30
23
25
25
40
31
45
47
49
49
46
43
45
40
43
46
43
42
45
46
42
45
46
39
44
40
39
42
35
45
43
33
36

5
3
1
3
4
1
2
1
6
7
5
5
4
4
5
5
6
2
5
4
2
5
2
2
2
4
2
2
4
2
5
1
2
2
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P3 - 50x Snap
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Total
39
37
36
31
20
37
37
46
47
42
40
42
44
45
45
46
40
40
44
41
44
41
37
40
44
33
41
42
36
37
37
40
41
42

5
3
4
1
1
0
4
5
5
7
8
9
9
7
6
7
6
7
5
2
7
5
7
5
4
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7
5
6
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3
4
5
5

P4 - 25x Snap

U A NN OO OO DN DAN WO O U N UINOU WA WWN-= 2 N WU u o oo NN N o oo N

3

-

oo -~ ~ 000~~~ 0000~ 0~~~ 000000 —= —~~ 0 O0OO0OO0OOO0OO —=~ wW = o

Total
42
44
36
22
27
44
45
45
47
48
49
49
46
45
47
46
47
45
42
46
45
46
45
44
44
47
44
46
44
44
42
39
41
45

Match
Total Points
146 100.00
137 93.84
108 73.97
94 64.38
81 55.48
151 100.00
138 91.39
186 100.00
185 99.46
183 98.39
182 97.85
179 96.24
177 95.16
175 94.09
174 93.55
174 93.55
173  93.01
172 92.47
172 92.47
171 91.94
170 91.40
169 90.86
168 90.32
164 88.17
163 87.63
162 87.10
162 87.10
160 86.02
159 85.48
158 84.95
157 84.41
155 83.33
154 82.80
151 81.18
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Higgs, R
Handley, E
Chilvers, C
Raistrick, J
Dreyer, A
Morris, R
Rowlands, J
Chapple, B
Gurbutt, M
White, D
Chappell, M
Villar, A
Beasley, J
Mcaleese, P
Whiting, A
Marks, J
Mitchard, M
Collins, L
Harris, S
Aigueperse, O
Jolliffe, S
Eden, R
Keshavjee, Z
Morgan, R
Chapman, A
Greenaway, N
Boreham, B
Wiltshire, S
Ellis, W
McChesney, D
Waters, A
Moran, D
Sanderson, D
Cottrell, P
Wade, R
Allen, G
Ballard, C

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
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38
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38
43
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27
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149
149
148
147
147
147
147
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144
144
143
143
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137
132
128
125
124
115
100
190
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181
179
178
178
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176
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174
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80.65
80.11
80.11
79.57
79.03
79.03
79.03
79.03
78.49
77.42
77.42
77.42
77.42
76.88
76.88
75.81
73.66
70.97
68.82
67.20
66.67
61.83
53.76
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97.89
96.32
95.79
95.26
94.21
93.68
93.68
93.16
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91.58
90.53
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Radcliffe, P
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Gordon, G
Greenall, M
Bailey, P
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Gunn, S
Hogarth, J
Mcilwaine, D
Atraghji, D
Slinn, P
Holt, D
Defreitas, A
Drewett, S
Ellis, G
Drummond, B
East, SJ
Carter, L
Bennington, N
Bentley, P
Welton, A
Bradley, M
De Lacy, A
Clarke, D
Dewey, |
East, SB
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42
49
44
44
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47
45
42
37
39
44
44
43
46
46
47
35
40
40
43
42
41
44
32

171
170
170
170
168
168
167
167
165
165
165
164
163
163
162
162
161
161
160
158
158
154
154
153
152
151
151
151
151
148
147
147
145
145
143
141
139

90.00
89.47
89.47
89.47
88.42
88.42
87.89
87.89
86.84
86.84
86.84
86.32
85.79
85.79
85.26
85.26
84.74
84.74
84.21
83.16
83.16
81.05
81.05
80.53
80.00
79.47
79.47
79.47
79.47
77.89
77.37
77.37
76.32
76.32
75.26
74.21
73.16
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55
56

Ellis, M
Smart, T
Borg, M
Gignal, M
Marlowe, |

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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2 24
4 25
1 13
1 26
2 24
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31
30
31
29
25
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Ties counted back in order P1, P2, P3 & P4
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35
26
40
33
22
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37
45
34
29
M

127
126
118
117
112

66.84
66.32
62.11
61.58
58.95
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Gray, J
Davies, H
Hurley, A
Foreman, J
England, R
Clarke, S
Hudson, C
Walker, D
Larrue, O
Sheldon, S
Dougan, M
Drew, S
Stevens, R
Spink, P
Camp, M
Clements, J
Shaw, |
Ambler, J
Elliott, J
Camp, D
Lee, M
Seabrook, H
Hamilton, A
Dreyer, A
Cooke, F
Belsey, K
McManus, B
Mitchard, M
Joubel, Y
St Aubyn, N
Handley, E
Raistrick, J
Dunn, O
Chilvers, C
Cornish, P
Gurbutt, M
Rowlands, J
White, D
Morris, R
Tancock, C

Class
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Iron
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
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10
13
12
20
4
42
47
49
41
44
33
43
48
49
48
45
47
41
38
42
46
43
47
39
47
33
43
42
47
18
40
46
24
28
41
38
43
46
30
38
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Total
21
34
12

35
50
45
48
45
44
48
36
42
46
41
47
47
48
50
50
44
36
43
47
41
40
40
46
44
43
44
48
47
30
41
40
37
39
41

5
2
1
1
1
0
1
6
6
3
6
4
4
3
3
3
5
5
2
3
4
1
5
1
1
0
5
1
1
0
2
3
5
5
3
2
1
4
0
2
1
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Total
32
17
23
19
10
31
44
38
41
44
44
40
43
39
31
37
39
32
33
32
25
43
33
29
20
41
25
27
22
40
23
29
43
35
30
23
42
30
28
23
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Total
31
18
17
16
10
41
37
44
47
40
45
40
44
35
38
40
28
40
40
36
31
20
29
36
27
33
29
34
31
43
31
23
26
25
38
36
17
21
31
36

5
2
0
2
0
0
1
7
8
8
6
8
7
2
4
6
7
1
1
4
7
8
5
7
5
7
5
9
2
5
3
7
6
6
4
2
4
5
3
3
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Total
22
12
26
4
16
29
47
48
44
42
48
41
38
44
46
41
41
41
40
39
46
45
45
43
47
39
49
42
37
35
43
36
36
38
34
34
27
35
37
26

Match
Total Points
116 100.00
94  81.03
90 77.59
63  54.31
40 34.48
178 100.00
225 100.00
224  99.56
221 98.22
215  95.56
214 95.11
212 94.22
209 92.89
209 92.89
209 92.89
204 90.67
202 89.78
201 89.33
199 88.44
199 88.44
198 88.00
195 86.67
190 84.44
190 84.44
188 83.56
187 83.11
186 82.67
185 82.22
183 81.33
180 80.00
180 80.00
178  79.11
177 78.67
173 76.89
173 76.89
172 76.44
169 75.11
169 75.11
165 73.33
164 72.89
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Harris, S
Chapple, B
Cowley, D
Mcaleese, P
Day, S
Annan, M
McChesney, D
Wade, R
Greenaway, N
Chapman, A
Radcliffe, P
Waters, A
Vale, C
Ellis, G
Ellis, W
Cottrell, P
Wiltshire, S
Bailey, P
Gunn, S
Ballard, C
East, SB
Moran, D
Bradley, M
Randall, B
Bentley, P
Defreitas, A
Cookson, C
Gordon, G
Buckton, E
Burton, A
Drummond, B
Graham, F
de Lacy, A
Dewey, |
Daysh, W
Stevens, A
Clarke, D
Fox, G
Williams, T
Holt, D
Cross, D
Woolley, M
Le Vallois, |
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Ties counted back in order P3, P5, P1, P4 and P2
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42
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33
32
28
32
39
44
49
47
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45
38
45
48
42
47
39
38
39
43
41
45
38
43
39
43
44
34
30
27
26
7
26
37
31
32
40
31
32
32

157
154
146
134
112
107
218
218
217
216
212
212
212
209
208
208
204
197
197
194
191
191
189
188
187
187
186
183
183
177
176
169
166
165
162
155
145
137
133
127
120
104
83

69.78
68.44
64.89
59.56
49.78
47.56
100.00
100.00
99.54
99.08
97.25
97.25
97.25
95.87
95.41
95.41
93.58
90.37
90.37
88.99
87.61
87.61
86.70
86.24
85.78
85.78
85.32
83.94
83.94
81.19
80.73
77.52
76.15
75.69
74.31
71.10
66.51
62.84
61.01
58.26
55.05
47.71
38.07
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Davies, H
Hurley, A
Gray, J
England, R
Stevens, T
Foreman, J
Clarke, S

St Aubyn, N
Larrue, O
Hudson, C
McManus, B
Ambler, J
Drew, S
Dunn, O
Camp, M
Walker, D
Sheldon, S
Chilvers, C
Dreyer, A
Shaw, |
Spink, P
Elliott, J
Hamilton, A
Seabrook, H
Camp, D
Tancock, C
Cooke, F
Gurbutt, M
Chapple, B
Mitchard, M
Stevens, R
Raistrick, J
Dougan, M
Rowlands, J

Class
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Iron
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

P1 - 300x
5 4 Total
2 5 30
0 3 12
0 1 4
0 4 16
1 0 5
0 0
5 4 4
9 1 49
8 2 48
10 0 50
4 6 44
9 1 49
9 1 49
10 0 50
8 2 48
9 1 49
9 1 49
6 4 46
7 3 47
10 0 50
9 1 49
8 2 48
9 1 49
9 1 49
10 0 50
1 9 41
8 2 48
6 4 46
5 5 45
9 1 49
6 4 46
9 1 49
10 0 50
9 1 49

PM - Imperial Match (SR Practices)

P2 - 300-200x
5 4 Total
3 4 31
0 6 24
0 4 16
0 1 4
1 2 13
1 0 5
3 3 27
8 2 48
5 5 45
10 0 50
8 2 48
8 2 48
10 0 50
10 0 50
9 1 49
10 0 50
10 0 50
8 2 48
5 4 41
10 0 50
9 1 49
8 2 48
10 0 50
5 5 45
10 0 50
4 6 44
9 1 49
3 7 43
7 3 47
9 1 49
8 2 48
5 5 45
8 0 40
10 0 50

P3 - 200x

4
5
2
2
3
4
1
7
5
2
2
2
4
3
2
1
6
2
0
1
4
3
4
4
8
3
4
5
6
6
5
3
5
2
5

Total
25
23
18
22
16
9
33
40
48
48
48
46
42
43
44
39
48
45
49
36
47
46
41
42
27
31
45
44
39
40
47
35
48
30

P4 - 200-100x
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Total
37
5
14
16
12
8
27
48
39
35
43
35
32
32
26
27
38
31
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36
23
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31
30
27
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35
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17
18
30
17
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P5 - 100x

4
4
3
3
3
1
3
3
2
3
3
5
5
2
5
3
2
4
8
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3
4
2
4
6
7
2
1
6
6
2
3
4
1
4

Total
26
22
22
12
9
17
37
48
47
37
35
40
43
40
47
48
26
37
35
32
36
43
31
34
43
43
19
39
34
38
32
31
34
26

Match
Total Points
149 100.00
8 57.72
74  49.66
70 46.98
55  36.91
39  26.17
165 100.00
233 100.00
227 97.42
220 94.42
218 93.56
218 93.56
216  92.70
215 92.27
214 91.85
213 91.42
211 90.56
207 88.84
205 87.98
204 87.55
204 87.55
203 87.12
202 86.70
200 85.84
197 84.55
196 84.12
196 84.12
194 83.26
193  82.83
193 82.83
191 81.97
190 81.55
189 81.12
184 78.97
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Bailey, P
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30
36
33
30
26
4
39
30
40
49
49
49
49
45
46
50
47
49
48
46
37
46
46
48
48
45
46
45
40
42
47
46
43
44
39
46
43
37
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37
20
22
17
22

17

17
46
44
44
38
43
44
Y]
41
31
40
40
38
37
35
26
40
36
36
27
34
30
23
30
33
34
36
17
28
2
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27
30
27
34
32
27

24
45
44
44
43
44
45
37
42
46
47
37
43
36
44
41
40
31
40
40
38
41
38
40
31
42
28
31
26
37

182
182
181
173
170
160
146
141
134
237
236
235
230
229
227
225
224
220
218
214
21
21
21
21
210
204
204
204
203
202
200
195
193
189
185
185
181
175

78.11
78.11
77.68
74.25
72.96
68.67
62.66
60.52
57.51
100.00
99.58
99.16
97.05
96.62
95.78
94.94
94.51
92.83
91.98
90.30
89.03
89.03
89.03
89.03
88.61
86.08
86.08
86.08
85.65
85.23
84.39
82.28
81.43
79.75
78.06
78.06
76.37
73.84



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Daysh, W
Cookson, C
de Lacy, A
Holt, D
Clarke, D
Cross, D
Stevens, A
Williams, T
Woolley, M

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

N N = W Ww N DNMNDNDN
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44
30
40
38
31
39
21
34
14

48
47
34
44
26
37
33
32
47
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Ties counted back in order P2, P4, P1, P5 & P3

30
38
35
36
26
31
21
22
16

N = N = N W DN DNMNO

= = W U N O W W AN

16
32
22
15
28
25
22

14

= N DN O W NDNDNW

N N OO U N O N WU

35
18
34
18
35

40
18
13

173
165
165
151
146
141
137
115
104

73.00
69.62
69.62
63.71
61.60
59.49
57.81
48.52
43.88
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Name
Tong, W
Jah, M
England, R
Foreman, J
Stevens, T
Ellis, J
Davies, H
Gray, J
Zanchi, J
Littler, A
Cross, D
Hudson, CJ
Hudson, R
Camp, M
Vialle, D
Hudson, C
Larrue, O
Camp, D

St Aubyn, N
Drew, S
Sheldon, S
Belsey, K
Elliott, J
Frankland, J
Whiting, A
Higgs, R
Dougan, M
Stevens, R
Vizard, M
McManus, B
Raistrick, J
Morris, R
Joubel, Y
Shaw, |
Aigueperse, O

Class
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

28
16
16
16
12

12

28
28
16

40
40
40
40
28
28
36
40
40
32
32
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
32
36

Stage 1

O O O O O OO OO O OO OO0 O0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0O OO OO0 OOO OO OoOOoOOoOOoOOo o o
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Total
28
16
16
16
12

12

28
28
16

40
40
40
40
28
28
36
40
40
32
32
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
32
36

1

24
28
24
12
16
32
12
12

36
32

40
40
36
36
40
40
36
36
40
40
36
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Stage 2
Total

O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O OO O0OO0ODO0ODO0OOODOOLOOOOOOoOOoOOoOOoOo o o
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24
28
24
12
16
32
12
12

36
32

40
40
36
36
40
40
36
36
40
40
36
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Stage 3

O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O OO O0OO0ODO0OO0OO0ODO0OOOLOOOOOOoOOoOOoOOoOo o o
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Total

16
12

12
12
16
12
16
24
12
16

36
36
28
28
32
32
28
32
28
24
32
20
24
32
12
12
20
20
24
24
20
16

Stage 4
Total

O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O OO OO O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0ODOOLOOOOOOoOOoOOoOOoo o o
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8
12
16
16
12
0

20
20

24
20
28
28
28
24
24
16
16
24
20
20
16

20
20
12
12

16
16

Match
Total Points
76 100.00
68  89.47
64 84.21
52 68.42
52 68.42
48 63.16
44  57.89
40 52.63
36 47.37
108 100.00
92 85.19
44  40.74
20 18.52
140 100.00
136 97.14
132 94.29
132 94.29
128 91.43
124 88.57
124 88.57
124 88.57
124 88.57
120 85.71
120 85.71
120 85.71
120 85.71
116 82.86
112 80.00
112 80.00
112 80.00
112 80.00
112 80.00
112 80.00
108 77.14
108 77.14



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

U N W N =

Booty, J
Cooke, F
Gurbutt, M
Madden, M
Cornish, P
Chapple, B
Delacour, C
Collins, L
Jolliffe, S
Spink, P
Hamilton, A
Barratt, M
Clee, JL
Semikin, C
Rowlands, J
Derenne, J
Jary, V
Matthews, P
Seabrook, H
Whiting, C
Blackwell, M
Chilvers, C
Tancock, C
Handley, E
Harris, S
White, D
Dunn, O
Annan, M
Mitchard, M
Dreyer, A
Cowley, D
Keshavjee, Z
Lawton, M
Chapman, A
Cottrell, P
Greenaway, N
Bentley, P
Radcliffe, P

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

28
40
24
32
40
40
16
32
32
40
36
36
28
12
36
24
28
28
28
20
24
24

20
32
32
20
28
20
24
24
16
28
40
40
32
40
40
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28
40
24
32
40
40
16
32
32
40
36
36
28
12
36
24
28
28
28
20
24
24

20
32
32
20
28
20
24
24
16
28
40
40
32
40
40

40
32
40
40
40
40
36
36
36
36
28
40
32

40
40
40
36
24
24
24
20
36
28
24
24
20

28
28
24

40
40
40
40
40
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O O O O O O O OO O 0O O OO0 O OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OOOOOLOO OO OoOOoOoOoo o o

40
32
40
40
40
40
36
36
36
36
28
40
32
12
40
40
40
36
24
24
24
20
36
28
24
24
20
16
28
28
24
12

40
40
40
40
40
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12
12
24

20
20
16
16

40

20
16

-
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108
108
104
104
104
104
100
100
100
100
100
100
96
92
92
92
88
84
76
72
72
72
68
68
68
68
64
64
64
64
56
48
48
144
140
132
132
128

77.14
77.14
74.29
74.29
74.29
74.29
71.43
71.43
71.43
71.43
71.43
71.43
68.57
65.71
65.71
65.71
62.86
60.00
54.29
51.43
51.43
51.43
48.57
48.57
48.57
48.57
45.71
45.71
45.71
45.71
40.00
34.29
34.29
100.00
97.22
91.67
91.67
88.89



McChesney, D
Wade, R
Tasker, P
Ellis, W

East, SJ
Jackson, C
Morgan, R
Drummond, B
Waters, A
Gunn, S
Wiltshire, S
Hogarth, J
Ballard, C
Bailey, P
Page, S

Dash, L
Sanderson, D
Buckton, E
Burton, A
Bradley, M
Moran, D
Randall, B
Plant, E

Holt, D
Fleischhack, C
Drewett, S
Defreitas, A
Gordon, G
Boswell, D
East, SB
Graham, F
Welton, A
Greenall, M
Townsend, S
Ellis, G
Thomas, E
Chatfield, T
Bennington, N
Marlowe, |

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

40
36
36
40
36
32
40
32
32
36
40
28
28
36
32
32
40
40
32
40
28
36
24
28
20
16
20
20
16
32
32
32
24
28
28
20
24
24
24
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40
36
36
40
36
32
40
32
32
36
40
28
28
36
32
32
40
40
32
40
28
36
24
28
20
16
20
20
16
32
32
32
24
28
28
20
24
24
24

36
40
40
36
40
40
36
36
32
40
40
28
40
40
36
40
40
36
40
36
36
36
24
36
28
36
36
32
36
20
28
32
24
28
32
36
36
24
28
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36
40
40
36
40
40
36
36
32
40
40
28
40
40
36
40
40
36
40
36
36
36
24
36
28
36
36
32
36
20
28
32
24
28
32
36
36
24
28

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO0 O OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0ODOO0ODOOOOOOOOoOOoOOoOoo
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32
32
16
20
20
32
28
28
40
28
24
28
20
16
32
16
12
20
28

24
20
32
16
36
32
32
12
20
24
16
16
20
20
16
24
20

12

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO0 OO0 OO O0ODO0ODOO0OOOOOOOOOoOOoOOoOoOoo
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16
16
28
24
24
16
16
20
12
12
12
28
24
20
12
20
16
12

20
16

16
16
12
12

28
20
16
16
12
20
12
12

28
20

124
124
120
120
120
120
120
116
116
116
116
112
112
112
112
108
108
108
108
104
104
100
9%
9%
96
9%
9%
92
92
92
92
92
88
88
88
88
88
84
84

86.11
86.11
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
80.56
80.56
80.56
80.56
77.78
77.78
77.78
77.78
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
72.22
72.22
69.44
66.67
66.67
66.67
66.67
66.67
63.89
63.89
63.89
63.89
63.89
61.11
61.11
61.11
61.11
61.11
58.33
58.33



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Gignal, M
de Lacy, A
Borg, M

Fox, G
Luckcuck, T
Ellis, M
Mcilwaine, D
Cooper, S
Carter, L
Lawrence, B
Wootton-Jones, A
Stevens, A
Moses, A

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

32
32
28
28
20
20
40
24
28
20

12
12

O O O OO OO o o o o o o o

O O OO OO O o o o o o o o

32
32
28
28
20
20
40
24
28
20

12
12

Ties counted back in order P2, P3, P1a/1b

20
24
32
24
32
20
12
20
20
16
24
16
16

O O OO OO O o o o o o o o

O O O OO OO O o o o o o o

20
24
32
24
32
20
12
20
20
16
24
16
16

O O O O OO O o o o o o o o

O O OO OO O o o o oo o o

24
16

12
16
16
16

12
12

16

O O O O OO O O o o o o o o

O O O O OO O o oo o o o o

N 00 00 00

84
80
76
72
72
68
68
64
64
60
44
44
44

0

58.33
55.56
52.78
50.00
50.00
47.22
47.22
44.44
44.44
41.67
30.56
30.56
30.56
0.00
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Name
Jah, M
Tong, W
England, R
Stevens, T
Ellis, J
Zanchi, J
Foreman, J
Gray, J
Davies, H
Littler, A
Cross, D
Hudson, CJ
Hudson, R
Dougan, M
McManus, B
Camp, M
Frankland, J
Vialle, D
Belsey, K
Larrue, O
Sheldon, S
Blackwell, M
Delacour, C
Camp, D
Vizard, M
Spink, P
Booty, J

Class
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Iron

iron

Iron

Iron
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Stage 1 (1a &

1b)
1 Total
40 0 40
40 0 40
40 0 40
32 0 32
20 0 20
32 0 32
20 0 20
16 0 16
32 0 32
88 0 88
32 0 32
56 0 56
12 0 12
120 0 120
112 0 112
116 0 116
116 0 116
120 0 120
116 0 116
104 0 104
120 0 120
100 0 100
104 0 104
108 0 108
120 0 120
104 0 104
96 0 96

Roberts Match
Stage 2

1 Total
20 0 20
20 0 20
12 0 12
12 0 12
8 0 8
4 0 4
12 0 12
12 0 12
0 o0 0
16 0 16
20 0 20
4 0 4
4 0 4
24 0 24
3 0 36
3 0 36
40 0 40
3 0 36
3 0 36
3 0 36
24 0 24
3 0 36
3 0 36
3 0 36
32 0 32
32 0 32
32 0 32

1
32
16
16
16
20

Stage 3

O O O O O O O O O O OO O O0ODO0ODO0ODOOODOoO oo oo oo o o

Total
32
16
16
16
20

Match
Total Points
92 100.00
76  82.61
68  73.91
60 65.22
48  52.17
44  47.83
40 43.48
36 39.13
36 39.13
120 100.00
84 70.00
68 56.67
16  13.33
184 100.00
184 100.00
184 100.00
184 100.00
184 100.00
180 97.83
176  95.65
176  95.65
172 93.48
172 93.48
172 93.48
172 93.48
168 91.30
164 89.13



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45

Hudson, C
Shaw, |
Morris, R
Hamilton, A
Drew, S
Raistrick, J
Cooke, F
Higgs, R
Mitchard, M
Chapple, B
Handley, E
Elliott, J
Madden, M
Whiting, C
St Aubyn, N
Seabrook, H
Dunn, O
Stevens, R
Joubel, Y
Chilvers, C
Annan, M
Clee, JL
Cornish, P
Dreyer, A
Aigueperse, O
Semikin, C
Whiting, A
White, D
Collins, L
Harris, S
Jolliffe, S

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

100
100
104
92
76
104
104
108
104
104
112
84
92
92
96
104
108
100
112
92
96
96
84
64
64
64
92
80
80
84
88

O O O O O O O O O O OO OO O O O O OO OO o oOoOoogooo oo

100
100
104
92
76
104
104
108
104
104
112
84
92
92
96
104
108
100
112
92
96
96
84
64
64
64
92
80
80
84
88

36
28
32
20
40
20
28
28
16
24
20
32
28
28
24
16
12
28
16
24
24
12
24
32
24
24
12
12
12
12

O O O O O O O O O O OO OO O O O O OO OO o oo Ooooo oo

36
28
32
20
40
20
28
28
16
24
20
32
28
28
24
16
12
28
16
24
24
12
24
32
24
24
12
12
12
12

28
28
20
40
36
28
20
16
28
20
16
28
24
24
24
24
24
16
16
24
20
28
24
32
28
28
12
20
20
16
16

O O O O O O O O O O OO OO O O O O OO OO o oOoOooogoo oo

28
28
20
40
36
28
20
16
28
20
16
28
24
24
24
24
24
16
16
24
20
28
24
32
28
28
12
20
20
16
16

164
156
156
152
152
152
152
152
148
148
148
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
140
140
136
132
128
116
116
116
112
112
112
112

89.13
84.78
84.78
82.61
82.61
82.61
82.61
82.61
80.43
80.43
80.43
78.26
78.26
78.26
78.26
78.26
78.26
78.26
78.26
76.09
76.09
73.91
71.74
69.57
63.04
63.04
63.04
60.87
60.87
60.87
60.87
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Gurbutt, M
Tancock, C
Jary, V
Derenne, J
Lawton, M
Matthews, P
Barratt, M
Rowlands, J
Cowley, D
Keshavjee, Z
Bentley, P
McChesney, D
Sanderson, D
Drummond, B
Greenaway, N
Wade, R
Chapman, A
Cottrell, P
Moran, D
Bailey, P
Wiltshire, S
Tasker, P
Radcliffe, P
Waters, A
Defreitas, A
Randall, B
Chatfield, T
Page, S
Graham, F
Morgan, R
Burton, A
Gunn, S

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

76
64
80
84
52
44
44
56
64
36

116

112

116

100

100

108

112

108

108

108

112

108
9%

100

100

100

108
84
9%
92

104
88

O O O O O O O O O O OO OO OO OO0ODODOOLODOOOOO OO O Oo o o

76
64
80
84
52
44
44
56
64
36

116

112

116

100

100

108

112

108

108

108

112

108
96

100

100

100

108
84
96
92

104
88

24
20

16
24
28
16
12
12
36
32
32
36
36
36
28
40
32
24
32
20
40
36
36
32
20
32
32
28
12
32
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24
20

16
24
28
16
12
12
36
32
32
36
36
36
28
40
32
24
32
20
40
36
36
32
20
32
32
28
12
32

12
24
20
16
36
32
24
24

24
28
36
32
40
40
32
36
24
32
40
24
40
28
28
24
28
32
40
28
36
40
32

O O O O O O O O O O OO O O OO OO OO0ODODOOOLOOLOO OO O O o o

12
24
20
16
36
32
24
24

24
28
36
32
40
40
32
36
24
32
40
24
40
28
28
24
28
32
40
28
36
40
32

112
108
108
108
104
100
96

96

84

72

180
180
180
176
176
176
176
172
172
172
168
168
164
164
160
160
160
156
156
156
156
152

60.87
58.70
58.70
58.70
56.52
54.35
52.17
52.17
45.65
39.13
100.00
100.00
100.00
97.78
97.78
97.78
97.78
95.56
95.56
95.56
93.33
93.33
91.11
91.11
88.89
88.89
88.89
86.67
86.67
86.67
86.67
84.44



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Mcilwaine, D
East, SJ
Ellis, W
East, SB
Ellis, G
Buckton, E
Ballard, C
Drewett, S
Jackson, C
Cooper, S
Bradley, M
Fleischhack, C
Greenall, M
Bennington, N
Gordon, G
Hogarth, J
Holt, D
Carter, L
Borg, M
Marlowe, |
Thomas, E
Welton, A
Stevens, A
Dash, L
Boswell, D
de Lacy, A
Fox, G

Ellis, M
Gignal, M
Moses, A
Luckcuck, T
Townsend, S

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

9%
104
76
88
9%
84
92
80
80
88
84
88
72
88
76
68
72
88
72
60
52
80
64
68
68
68
44
52
64
32
44
44
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9
104
76
88
96
84
92
80
80
88
84
88
72
88
76
68
72
88
72
60
52
80
64
68
68
68
44
52
64
32
44
44

28
24
36
32
24
28
20
36
28
20
24
24
36
16
24
20
16
16
16
24
16
16
12
16
12

16
16
12
28
12
12

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO ODO0ODODODOLODOOOOOOO OO OoO o o o

28
24
36
32
24
28
20
36
28
20
24
24
36
16
24
20
16
16
16
24
16
16
12
16
12

16
16
12
28
12
12

28
24
36
28
28
32
32
24
32
32
28
24
24
24
24
36
36
20
16
16
32

16

12
24
16

16
20
16

O O O O O O O O O O OO O O OO ODO0ODO0ODO0ODODOOOOLO OO OoOOoOOo o o

152
152
148
148
148
144
144
140
140
140
136
136
132
128
124
124
124
124
104
100
100
96
92
88
88
88
84
84
80
76
76
72

84.44
84.44
82.22
82.22
82.22
80.00
80.00
77.78
77.78
77.78
75.56
75.56
73.33
71.11
68.89
68.89
68.89
68.89
57.78
55.56
55.56
53.33
51.11
48.89
48.89
48.89
46.67
46.67
44.44
42.22
42.22
40.00



55 Lawrence, B Service 36 0 36 4 0 4 4 0 4 44  24.44
56 Wootton-Jones, A Service 24 0 24 4 0 4 0 0 0 28 15.56
57 Service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Ties counted back in order P4, P3, P1 & P2



